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City of Williamsburg & County of James City 
Circuit Court: This J;LAJ_ wa;i.,_r~orded on 

0{)\:tiPW \ , , txDo-~ 
at 2 ~ DY Mlt/PM, PB - PG -

Document# Q.D~~ lo'b \lp 
ELIZABETH E. O'CONNOR, CLERK 

~f!.O'~ , Clerk 

Rev. IJate Description 

EAGLESCLJFF£ I CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIA TTON INC 

PARCEL "B" 
245 FORDS COLONY DR/\/£ 

PARCEL ID J1J010005JA 
INSTR. #200008159 

ZONED R4 
(RESIDENTIAL PLANNED COMMUNITY) 

-- ----~-- ---····-- -f--------1 

Revised 
D., 

APPROX/MA TE LOCA T!ON 
10' V[PCU 

POWER EASEMENT 
INSTR. NO. 0700164:58 

Lie. No. 002304 
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PARCEL "C" 

N/F 
MANOR CLUB AT FORDS COLONY 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOC/A T!ON 
2100 ST. ANDREWS DRIVE 

P!D 3131100001 
INSTR. #000003536 

ZONED R4 

( 

5248 Olde Towne Road, Suite 1 
Williamsburg, Virginia 23188 
Phone: (757) 253-0040 

1Nww .aesva.com 

CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

Hampton Roads Central Virginia Middle Peninsula 
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LEGEND 

I 
PROPOSED DRAINAGE 

. EASEMENT 
.___ __ __J (29,859 S.F.) 

==== DRAINAGE EASEMENT 
.. TO BE VACATED 

U:±~=t1 (1,812 S.F.) 
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GRAPHIC SCALE 

40' o' 40' 80' 

SCALE: 1" = 40' 
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PARCEL "D" I 
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PLAT OF SUBDIVISION AND 
LOT LINE EXTINGUISHMENT 

1051 SAINT ANDREWS DRIVE, 
1000 EAGLESCLIFFE DRIVE AND 

1101A EAGLESCLIFFE DRIVE 

FORD'S COLONY@ WILLIAMSBURG 

S68'23'33"W 
87.67' 
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N28'14'06"W 
131.55' 

LINE TABLE 

LINE BEARING 

L1 S21 '22'26"W 

L2 S37'30'01 "W 

L3 S49'03'07''W 

L4 S71 '32'12"W 

L5 S27'47'41"W 

L6 S67'22'54"E 

L? N68'58'03"E 

\ 
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LENGTH 

13.02' 

30.01' 

36.12' 

52.30' 

20.08' 

14.20' 

68.83' 

Project Contacts: 

Project Number: 

Scale: 

1"=40' 

SJB/JFS 

W5652-33E 

Date: 

6/14/2023 
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